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2019 Mogul Ski World Victorian Inteschools

Snowsports Championships
Division 3 Boys - Showboard

Giant Slalom

Official Ranking

MOGUL
SKI WORLD

SPECIALISING IN SNOW HOLIDAYS

COMPETITION JURY
CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS) CONDITIONS Sunshine
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT) SNOW Soft
CHIEF OF TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS) AIR TEMPERATURE 1.5°C
TIMING BRADER Nadine (AUT)
STARTER GLINSEK Vanja (SLO)
ANNOUNCER FRY Max (GBR)
ZndRON
COURSESETTER SCHMID Yannick (SuI) SCHMID Yannick (SuI)
FORERUNNERS
COURSE Burnt Hut Spur Burnt Hut Spur
START 1640 m 1640 m
FINISH 1560 m 1560 m
DROP 80m 80m
GATES 17 17
STARTING TIME 13:05 14:20
LIST n°20180713
Rank Bib Snow ID Name Team Run1 Run2 Time Gap
1 198 27112  MCCARTHY William Melbourne Grammar School (A) 37.86 37.75 1:15.61
2 195 19644  MARTIN William St Kevins College (A) 38.63 37.81 1:16.44 0.83
3 192 25614  WALKER Samuel Mazenod College Lesmurdi (A) 40.87 38.89 1:19.76 4.15
4 216 37301  ONG Connnor St. Bernard's College (A) 40.84 39.37 1:20.21 4.60
5 229 37316  PAINTER Jack Haileybury College (A) 40.04 4040 1:20.44 4.83
6 215 33658 TURNER Cameron Yarra Valley Grammar Sch (A) 40.80 39.82 1:20.62 5.01
7 197 27553  ATKINS Finn Haileybury College (A) 40.36 40.27 1:20.63 5.02
8 230 17981  KELLY Max Melbourne Grammar School (A) 4098 40.86 1:21.84 6.23
9 187 27235 GRATTAN Madix Catholic College Sale (A) 4134 4153 1:22.87 7.26
10 245 13821  DENNY Mitchell Haileybury College (A) 4145 4230 1:23.75 8.14
11 206 25903  WEIR Oliver Scotch College (A) 40.72 43.06 1:23.78 8.17
12 196 44215  STILLWELL Sidney Wesley College (A) 42.51 43.31 1:25.82 10.21
13 240 21151 NICOL Tristan Melbourne Grammar School (B) 43.52 43.41 1:26.93 11.32
14 199 13038 COOPER Daniel St James Catholic Colleg (A) 43.92  43.30 1:27.22 11.61
15 59 37310  GILES-MANOR Drew Williamstown (A) 4353 4534 1:28.87 13.26
16 244 29008  HILL Ben Wesley College (A) 4435 4472 1:29.07 1346
17 227 40717  O'CALLAGHAN Lucas St Kevins College (A) 44.71 4446 1:29.17 13.56
18 250 29612  LIBERMAN Raph Caulfield Grammar School (A) 44.87 4431 1:29.18 13.57
19 222 42418  CELLIER Cuba Caulfield Grammar School (B) 4560 45.03 1:30.63 15.02
20 237 34814 PRIMAVERA Lucien Yarra Valley Grammar Sch (A) 45.33 4539 1:30.72 15.11
21 221 47007 ZHENG Kyle Zhexuan Scotch College (B) 4570 4521 1:30.91 15.30
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Division 3 Boys - Snowboard

Giant Slalom
Official Ranking

Rank Bib Snow ID Name Team Run1 Run2 Time Gap
22 251 13857 DEVENISH Lachlan Haileybury College (B) 4532 4560 1:30.92 15.31
23 242 41402 PERROTT Sebastian Caulfield Grammar School (B) 4554 4583 1:31.37 15.76
24 204 42209 VAN DER MERWE Mac St Leonard's College (A) 4534 46.28 1:31.62 16.01
25 211 34660 STRACHAN Zac St Michaels Grammar Scho (A) 46.01 4579 1:31.80 16.19
26 210 43702 ZVARA Zak Assumption College (A) 46.70 4526 1:31.96 16.35
27 219 42330 LAWRENCE Brodie Haileybury College (B) 46.74 4529 1:32.03 1642
28 218 18847 LETHBRIDGE Riki Wesley College (B) 47.38 4527 1:32.65 17.04
29 236 47288 FARRINGTON Harry Peninsula Grammar (A) 48.27 4469 1:32.96 17.35
30 235 14407 EKANAYAKE Vivek Caulfield Grammar School (A) 47.84 46.09 1:33.93 18.32
31 220 13869  DEVITT Ethan Melbourne Grammar School (B) 46.77 4721 1:33.98 18.37
32 207 39511 STEWART Alec Beaumaris Secondary Coll (A) 46.73 48.10 1:34.83 19.22
33 213 19762  MAY Kalan Caulfield Grammar School (A) 47.81 4749 1:35.30 19.69
34 246 19940 MCDONALD Xavier Melbourne Grammar School (A) 48.15 48.57 1:36.72 21.11
35 239 46703  JOHNSTON Samuel Haileybury College (B) 49.85 47.70 1:37.55 21.94
36 209 44828 MARTIN Max CBC St. Kilda (A) 48.65 49.06 1:37.71 22.10
37 243 41665 SHAW Charles Trinity Grammar School V (A) 4994 48.22 1:38.16 22.55
38 208 45774  BLEAKLEY John Mentone Grammar (A) 48.03 50.39 1:38.42 22.81
39 249 46856  HALL Austin Scotch College (A) 48.80 4965 1:38.45 2284
40 223 47441  WRIDGWAY Blake Melbourne Grammar School (C) 4972 48.95 1:38.67 23.06
41 248 45682 GARNHAM Van Woodleigh School (A) 4925 51.02 1:40.27 2466
42 194 46787 COTTER Fergus Saint Ignatius College (A) 5149 4941 1:40.90 25.29
43 212 46919  WANG Michael Camberwell Grammar Schoo (A)  50.02 51.18 1:41.20 25.59
44 191 29268  NEWPORT Christian Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 45.11 56.12 1:41.23 25.62
45 58 34639  ABELA Charlie Sunbury Secondary Colleg (A) 49.84 5247 1:42.31 26.70
46 186 47211  MITCHELL Cooper Richmond High School (A) 52.05 51.68 1:43.73 28.12
47 252 23141 ROSS Ed Melbourne Grammar School (B) 51.91 51.84 1:43.75 28.14
48 238 47212  WELCH Oscar Wesley College (B) 52.91 51.24 1:4415 2854
49 253 46661 HINGMANN Toby Caulfield Grammar School (B) 51.96 52.30 1:44.26 28.65
50 228 29356  RAIK-ALLEN Gabriel Wesley College (A) 51.83 53.07 1:44.90 29.29
51 217 41560  OCHI Hayato St Paul's Anglican Gramm (A) 53.43 52.30 1:45.73 30.12
52 224 46650 LOURENS Max Caulfield Grammar School (C) 53.37 53.22 1:46.59 30.98
53 225 47464  ZAFIRIS Chris Trinity Grammar School V (A) 53.64 53.16 1:46.80 31.19
54 188 45597  TAY Elliot Brighton Grammar School (A) 52.78 55.04 1:47.82 32.21
55 226 47407  CAl Xinda Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 55.00 53.96 1:48.96 33.35
56 205 46493 TURNER JACKSON Ivanhoe Grammar School (A) 50.86 59.81 1:50.67 35.06
57 201 47575  GILLIES Austin Xavier College VIC (A) 1:01.03 1:04.11 2:05.14 49.53

Did Not Start - Run 1 (9)

190
193
200
202
214
231
233
241
247

47462
47336
42291
45272
32620
42359
42415
46936
42381

GELDARD Sam
RIZZO Aidan
MITCHELL Jordan
STANTON Jed
HODDER Josh

HALL Lachlan
COSTARAS Michael
LONGBOTTOM Henry
EVANS Annie

Did Not Start - Run 2 (10)

190
193
200
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47462
47336
42291

GELDARD Sam
RIZZO Aidan
MITCHELL Jordan

Trinity Grammar School V (A)
Parade College (A)
Penleigh & Essendon Gram (A)
Woodleigh School (A)
Peninsula Grammar (A)
Penleigh & Essendon Gram (A)
St Leonard's College (A)
Scotch College (B)

Penleigh & Essendon Gram (A)

Trinity Grammar School V (A)
Parade College (A)
Penleigh & Essendon Gram (A)

DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
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Division 3 Boys - Snowboard

Giant Slalom
Official Ranking

Rank Bib Snow ID Name Team Run1 Run2 Time Gap
202 45272 STANTON Jed Woodleigh School (A) DNS DNS
214 32620 HODDER Josh Peninsula Grammar (A) DNS DNS
231 42359 HALL Lachlan Penleigh & Essendon Gram (A) DNS DNS
233 42415  COSTARAS Michael St Leonard's College (A) DNS DNS
234 15857  GRAY Jeremy Scotch College (A) 47.83 DNS
241 46936 LONGBOTTOM Henry Scotch College (B) DNS DNS
247 42381 EVANS Annie Penleigh & Essendon Gram (A) DNS DNS
Disqualified - Run 2 (3)
189 24108 SMYTHE Alexander The Scots School Albury (A) 41.69 DSQ Gate 4
203 33634 GRAHAM Beau Albert Park College (A) 45.13 DSQ Gate 12
232 45563 MEYSZTOWICZ Ted Woodleigh School (A) 47.33 DSQ Gate 6
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2019 Mogul Ski World Victorian Interschools

Victorian
Interschools

Snowsports Championships

Snowsports Championships
Division 3 Boys - Snowboard

Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Team

COMPETITION JURY

MOGUL
SKI WORLD

SPECIALISING IN SNOW HOLIDAYS

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS)
TIMING BRADER Nadine (AUT)
STARTER GLINSEK Vanja (SLO)
ANNOUNCER FRY Max (GBR)

1stRUN _____ JndRUN |
COURSESETTER SCHMID Yannick (SuI) SCHMID Yannick (SuI)
FORERUNNERS
COURSE Burnt Hut Spur Burnt Hut Spur
START 1640 m 1640 m
FINISH 1560 m 1560 m
DROP 80 m 80m
GATES 17 17
STARTING TIME 13:05 14:20

Bib Snow ID Name Run1 Run2

1 - Melbourne Grammar School (A) Total time: 2:37.45

198 27112  MCCARTHY William 37.86 37.75
230 17981  KELLY Max 40.98 40.86
246 19940 MCDONALD Xavier 48.15 48.57

2 - Haileybury College (A) Total time: 2:41.07 Gap: + 3.62
229 37316 PAINTER Jack 40.04 40.40
197 27553  ATKINS Finn 40.36 40.27
245 13821  DENNY Mitchell 41.45 42.30

3 - St Kevins College (A) Total time: 2:45.61 Gap: + 8.16
195 19644 MARTIN William 38.63 37.81
227 40717  O'CALLAGHAN Lucas 44.71 44.46

4 - Yarra Valley Grammar Sch (A) Total time: 2:51.34 Gap: +13.89
215 33658 TURNER Cameron 40.80 39.82
237 34814  PRIMAVERA Lucien 45.33 45.39

5 - Wesley College (A) Total time: 2:54.89 Gap: +17.44
196 44215  STILLWELL Sidney 42.51 43.31
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Division 3 Boys - Snowboard
Giant Slalom
Official Ranking - Team

Bib Snow ID Name Run1 Run2
244 29008  HILL Ben 44.35 44.72
228 29356  RAIK-ALLEN Gabriel 51.83 53.07

6 - Melbourne Grammar School (B) Total time: 3:00.91 Gap: + 23.46
240 21151  NICOL Tristan 43.52 43.41
220 13869  DEVITT Ethan 46.77 47.21
252 23141 ROSS Ed 51.91 51.84

7 - Scotch College (A) Total time: 3:01.26 Gap: + 23.81
206 25903  WEIR Oliver 40.72 43.06
249 46856  HALL Austin 48.80 49.65
234 15857  GRAY Jeremy 47.83

8 - Caulfield Grammar School (B) Total time: 3:02.00 Gap: + 24.55
222 42418  CELLIER Cuba 4560  45.03
242 41402 PERROTT Sebastian 45.54 45.83
253 46661  HINGMANN Toby 51.96 52.30

9 - Haileybury College (B) Total time: 3:02.95 Gap: + 25.50
251 13857 DEVENISH Lachlan 45.32 45.60
219 42330 LAWRENCE Brodie 46.74 45.29
239 46703 JOHNSTON Samuel 49.85 47.70
10 - Caulfield Grammar School (A) Total time: 3:03.08 Gap: + 25.63
250 29612 LIBERMAN Raph 44.87 44.31
235 14407 EKANAYAKE Vivek 47.84 46.09
213 19762 MAY Kalan 47.81 47.49
11 - Wesley College (B) Total time: 3:16.80 Gap: + 39.35
218 18847 LETHBRIDGE Riki 47.38 45.27
238 47212  WELCH Oscar 52.91 51.24
12 - Trinity Grammar School V (A) Total time: 3:24.96 Gap: + 47.51
243 41665 SHAW Charles 49.94 48.22
225 47464  ZAFIRIS Chris 53.64 53.16
190 47462 GELDARD Sam

13 - Carey Baptist Grammar (A) Total time: 3:30.19 Gap: + 52.74
191 29268 NEWPORT Christian 45.11 56.12
226 47407  CAl Xinda 55.00 53.96

Albert Park College (A) Not Classified
203 33634 GRAHAM Beau 45.13

Assumption College (A) Not Classified
210 43702 ZVARA Zak 46.70 45.26

Beaumaris Secondary Coll (A)

207 39511  STEWART Alec
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Not Classified
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19.S1BM.4522.0000 / 24/08/2019 at 15:18 / Page 2/4

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

VoLAY



Division 3 Boys - Snowboard
Giant Slalom
Official Ranking - Team

Bib Snow ID Name

Run 1 Run 2

Brighton Grammar School (A)
188 45597  TAY Elliot

CBC St. Kilda (A)
209 44828  MARTIN Max

Camberwell Grammar Schoo (A)

212 46919  WANG Michael

Catholic College Sale (A)
187 27235 GRATTAN Madix

Caulfield Grammar School (C)
224 46650 LOURENS Max

Ivanhoe Grammar School (A)
205 46493 TURNER JACKSON

Mazenod College Lesmurdi (A)
192 25614  WALKER Samuel

Melbourne Grammar School (C)

223 47441 WRIDGWAY Blake

Mentone Grammar (A)
208 45774  BLEAKLEY John

Parade College (A)
193 47336  RIZZO Aidan

Peninsula Grammar (A)
236 47288 FARRINGTON Harry
214 32620 HODDER Josh
Penleigh & Essendon Gram (A)

200 42291 MITCHELL Jordan
231 42359  HALL Lachlan
247 42381  EVANS Annie

Richmond High School (A)
186 47211  MITCHELL Cooper

Saint Ignatius College (A)
194 46787 COTTER Fergus

Scotch College (B)
221 47007 ZHENG Kyle Zhexuan
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Not Classified
52.78 55.04

Not Classified
48.65 49.06

Not Classified
50.02 51.18

Not Classified
41.34 41.53

Not Classified
53.37 53.22

Not Classified
50.86 59.81

Not Classified
40.87 38.89

Not Classified
49.72 48.95

Not Classified
48.03 50.39

Not Classified

Not Classified
48.27 44.69

Not Classified

Not Classified
52.05 51.68

Not Classified
51.49 49.41

Not Classified
45.70 45.21
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Division 3 Boys - Snowboard

Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Team

24/08/2019 / Mount Buller (VIC) / Mt Buller Race & Events Department

Bib Snow ID Name

Run 1 Run 2

241 46936 LONGBOTTOM Henry

St James Catholic Colleg (A)
199 13038 COOPER Daniel

St Leonard's College (A)

204 42209 VAN DER MERWE Mac

233 42415  COSTARAS Michael

St Michaels Grammar Scho (A)
211 34660 STRACHAN Zac

St Paul's Anglican Gramm (A)
217 41560  OCHI Hayato

St. Bernard's College (A)
216 37301  ONG Connnor

Sunbury Secondary Colleg (A)
58 34639 ABELA Charlie

The Scots School Albury (A)
189 24108 SMYTHE Alexander

Williamstown (A)
59 37310 GILES-MANOR Drew

Woodleigh School (A)

248 45682 GARNHAM Van
202 45272 STANTON Jed
232 45563 MEYSZTOWICZ Ted

Xavier College VIC (A)
201 47575  GILLIES Austin

Not Classified
43.92 43.30

Not Classified
45.34 46.28

Not Classified
46.01 45.79

Not Classified
53.43 52.30

Not Classified
40.84 39.37

Not Classified
49.84 52.47

Not Classified
41.69

Not Classified
43.53 45.34

Not Classified
49.25 51.02

47.33

Not Classified
1:01.03 1:04.11
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